Jul 01 2024 (23:32) India Rail Info

Jaisalmer - Jodhpur Passenger/54819 - Pass - NWR
JSM/Jaisalmer to JU/Jodhpur
7h 5m - 299 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JSM [Jaisalmer 14:30 2 |1 0 62 |224 [NWR
2 |THM |Thaiyat Hamira Junction |14:48 14:50 2m |1 |1 19 |70 NWR
3 |JCH |Jetha Chandan 15:10 15:12 2m |1 |1 42 |70 |180 |NWR
4 |SBLT |ShriBhadriya Lathi 15:30 15:32 2m (1 |1 63 |72 (198 [NWR
5 |OCH |Odhaniya Chacha 15:50 15:52 2m (1 |1 85 |61 (225 |NWR
6 |AQG |Ashapura Gomat 16:09 16:11 2m |1 |1 102 |24 NWR
7 POK |Pokaran 16:21 16:26 5m |0 |1 106 |17 NWR
8 RDRA |Ramdevra 17:02 17:05 3m |1 |1 116 |73 |226 [NWR
9 |MKHR |Marwar Khara 17:22 17:24 2m |1 |1 137 |58 |257 |NWR
10 [MBT [Marwar Bithri 17:40 17:42 2m (1 |1 153 |57 |248 |NWR
11 [PLC |Phalodijunction 17:53 17:58 5m |1 |1 163 |55 |254 |NWR
12 |STSN |[Shaitan Singh Nagar 18:13 18:15 2m |1 |1 177 |63 |263 [NWR
13 |MWT [Marwar Lohawat 18:29 18:31 2m |1 |1 191 |72 |289 [NWR
14 |HRLI |Harlaya 18:47 18:49 2m |0 |1 211 |57 [320 |NWR
15 [BKC [Bhikamkor 18:59 19:01 2m |1 |1 220 (25 (326 [NWR
16 |[OSN |Osiyan 19:37 19:40 3m |1 |1 235 |67 NWR
17 [TIW  [Tivari 19:59 20:01 2m |1 |1 256 |56 NWR
18 [MMY |Marwar Mathanya 20:12 20:14 2m |1 1 267 |71 |251 [NWR
19 |MDB [Mandor 20:34 20:36 2m |1 |1 290 |38 NWR
20 (MMC [Mahamandir 20:44 20:46 2m |1 |1 295 |23 NWR
21 |RKB |Raikabag Palace Junction |20:52 20:54 2m (1 |1 297 |3 237 (NWR
22 |JU Jodhpur 21:35 4 299 |- 241 INWR

Jul 01 2024 (23:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




